:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9340431

Jun 20, 2024 18:49 (UTC)

In epoch 291,888 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 575145 - 0.018700169 ETH®
66.13 USD

2 575146 - 0.018692267 ETH®
66.10 USD

3 575147 - 0.018702949 ETH&®
66.14 USD

4 575148 - 0.018680903 ETH®
66.06 USD

S 575149 - 0.018729735 ETH®
66.23 USD

6 575150 - 0.063784120 ETH®
225.57 USD

7 575151 - 0.018835828 ETH®
66.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9340431
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/291888
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575145
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575146
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575147
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575148
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575149
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575150
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575151

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

075154

575156

Validator Id

210836

Amount

0.018826510
66.58 USD

0.018784719
66.43 USD

0.018853798
66.67 USD

0.018865826
66.72 USD

0.063913113
226.03 USD

0.018841734
66.63 USD

0.064112181
226.73 USD

0.055394139
195.90 USD

0.018812463
66.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.045327512

160.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575152
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575153
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575154
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575155
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575156
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575157
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575158
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575159
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/575160
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/210836

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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